
Tur Maç Sırası Gruplar Sporcu Adı Soyadı Sporcu Adı Soyadı Seans Saat Masa Tarih

1 M1 1 ALPER ÖZÜLKER VOLKAN ÇİÇEK 10:00 1 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M2 2 ALİ YOLAY UĞURCAN EROĞLU 10:00 2 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M3 3 AHMET BERKİN DEMİRKOL UĞUR DALKILIÇ 10:00 3 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M4 4 ADEM ULVİ MURPHY UĞUR BİRLİK 10:00 4 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M5 5 ABDULFETTAH KARA SUAT UZUNOK 11:30 1 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M6 6 ABBAS YALÇIN SERDAR İSTANBULLU 11:30 2 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M7 7 ALKAN DEMİRALP ÖZDEMİR BURAK TAHİROĞULLARI 11:30 3 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M8 8 HAYDAR SIĞINAK ÖMER MERT ALANKAYA 11:30 4 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M9 9 SÜHA ERSİN ORÇUN ATAMAN 13:00 1 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M10 10 SERKAN CEYLAN ONUR KADIOĞLU 13:00 2 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M11 11 SALİM EREN GÜRGÖZE NURULLAH YILMAZ 13:00 3 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M12 12 TUNCAY ÇELİK NURULLAH AHAT 13:00 4 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M13 13 ERTAN YILMAZ KÜRŞAT ALTINER 14:30 1 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M14 14 BURHAN ERTAŞ KIVANÇ KARAHAN 14:30 2 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M15 15 ALİ İLTER IŞIK ÖZGÜR TUNALI 14:30 3 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M16 16 UĞUR DURSUN FERHAT İNCESU 14:30 4 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M17 17 OSMAN ER ERSİN BAŞARAN 16:00 1 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M18 18 UMUT TÖRE EROL SARI 16:00 2 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M19 19 SALİH TUĞSAN OKYAR ERİNÇ BULÇA 16:00 3 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M20 20 HARUN AKTUNA EDİZ BALOTA 16:00 4 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M21 21 BERHAN UZEL CEMİL ENGİN TULUK 17:30 1 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M22 22 MEHMET BOZ CANER EREN 17:30 2 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M23 23 EFE OKER BERK BULÇA 17:30 3 25 Mart 2019 Pazartesi

1 M24 1 CEM GÖKÇE 1.Maçın Mağlubu 10:00 1 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M25 2 MELİH EGEMEN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 10:00 2 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M26 3 KENDAL ERGÜN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 10:00 3 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M27 4 SERDEST ÖZGÜR HATA 1.Maçın Mağlubu 10:00 4 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M28 5 ENVER GÖKHAN GÖKDUMAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 11:30 1 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M29 6 NURETTİN CAN ÖZBAKIR 1.Maçın Mağlubu 11:30 2 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M30 7 ABDURRAHMAN YILMAZ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 11:30 3 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M31 8 İREM ÖÇ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 11:30 4 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M32 9 CUMHURÇELEBİ ÖZKAYA 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 1 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M33 10 KEMAL ÇAĞATAY ANAR 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 2 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M34 11 YILMAZ ŞENEL 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 3 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M35 12 DEVRİM UĞURLAR 1.Maçın Mağlubu 13:00 4 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M36 13 ÇAĞDAŞ DAĞISTANLI 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 1 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M37 14 KAYHAN DURUKAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 2 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M38 15 MEHMET DEMİREL 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 3 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M39 16 AHMET EMRE TANRININKULU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 14:30 4 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M40 17 MEHMET KÜRKÇÜ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 1 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M41 18 ARDA ILDIZ 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 2 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M42 19 EROL AHMETOĞLU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 3 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M43 20 FIRAT KABUKÇU 1.Maçın Mağlubu 16:00 4 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M44 21 ÇARE OLGUN ÇALIŞKAN 1.Maçın Mağlubu 17:30 1 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M45 22 GÜRALP DİNER 1.Maçın Mağlubu 17:30 2 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M46 23 SADIK ÜNAL KIR 1.Maçın Mağlubu 17:30 3 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M47 1 CEM GÖKÇE 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 4 26 Mart 2019 Salı

1 M48 2 MELİH EGEMEN 1.Maçın Galibi 10:00 1 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M49 3 KENDAL ERGÜN 1.Maçın Galibi 10:00 2 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M50 4 SERDEST ÖZGÜR HATA 1.Maçın Galibi 10:00 3 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M51 5 ENVER GÖKHAN GÖKDUMAN 1.Maçın Galibi 10:00 4 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M52 6 NURETTİN CAN ÖZBAKIR 1.Maçın Galibi 11:30 1 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M53 7 ABDURRAHMAN YILMAZ 1.Maçın Galibi 11:30 2 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M54 8 İREM ÖÇ 1.Maçın Galibi 11:30 3 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M55 9 CUMHURÇELEBİ ÖZKAYA 1.Maçın Galibi 11:30 4 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M56 10 KEMAL ÇAĞATAY ANAR 1.Maçın Galibi 13:00 1 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M57 11 YILMAZ ŞENEL 1.Maçın Galibi 13:00 2 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M58 12 DEVRİM UĞURLAR 1.Maçın Galibi 13:00 3 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M59 13 ÇAĞDAŞ DAĞISTANLI 1.Maçın Galibi 13:00 4 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M60 14 KAYHAN DURUKAN 1.Maçın Galibi 14:30 1 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba
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1 M61 15 MEHMET DEMİREL 1.Maçın Galibi 14:30 2 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M62 16 AHMET EMRE TANRININKULU 1.Maçın Galibi 14:30 3 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M63 17 MEHMET KÜRKÇÜ 1.Maçın Galibi 14:30 4 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M64 18 ARDA ILDIZ 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 1 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M65 19 EROL AHMETOĞLU 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 2 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M66 20 FIRAT KABUKÇU 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 3 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M67 21 ÇARE OLGUN ÇALIŞKAN 1.Maçın Galibi 16:00 4 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M68 22 GÜRALP DİNER 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 1 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba

1 M69 23 SADIK ÜNAL KIR 1.Maçın Galibi 17:30 2 27 Mart 2019 Çarşamba


